HALLOWEEN MISHAPS ANSWERS

Egon

Peter

Janine

Raymond

Dana

S06.0X1A
V00.131A
Y93.51
Y¥92.480
Y99.8

S$51.812A
S51.012A
W55.31XA
Y93.89
Y¥92.027
Y99.8

S$52.531A
W17.89XA
Y¥93.39
¥92.71
Y99.8

563.287A
WO01.0XXA
Y¥93.02
¥92.010
Y99.8

T18.128A
X58.XXXA
Y¥93.89
Y¥92.232
Y99.8

Concussion w/LOC 30 min. or less, initial
Fall from skateboard, initial

Activity, skateboarding

Sidewalk, place of occurrence

Other external cause status

Laceration left forearm, initial

Laceration left elbow, initial

Bitten by other hoof stock, initial

Activity, other specified

Yard of mobile home, place of occurrence
Other external cause status

Colles’ fracture right radius, initial, closed
Other fall one level to another, initial
Activity, other involving climbing

Barn, place of occurrence

Other external cause status

Dislocation PIP left little finger, initial

Fall from tripping w/o striking, initial

Activity, running

Kitchen of single-family house, place of occurrence
Other external cause status

Food in esophagus causing other injury, initial
Exposure to other specified factors, initial
Activity, other specified

Corridor of hospital, place of occurrence
Other external cause status




