HALLOWEEN MISHAPS ANSWERS

Egon	S06.0X1A V00.131A Y93.51 Y92.480 Y99.8	Concussion w/LOC 30 min. or less, initial Fall from skateboard, initial Activity, skateboarding Sidewalk, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Peter	S51.812A S51.012A W55.31XA Y93.89 Y92.027 Y99.8	Laceration left forearm, initial Laceration left elbow, initial Bitten by other hoof stock, initial Activity, other specified Yard of mobile home, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Janine	S52.531A W17.89XA Y93.39 Y92.71 Y99.8	Colles' fracture right radius, initial, closed Other fall one level to another, initial Activity, other involving climbing Barn, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Raymond	S63.287A W01.0XXA Y93.02 Y92.010 Y99.8	Dislocation PIP left little finger, initial Fall from tripping w/o striking, initial Activity, running Kitchen of single-family house, place of occurrence Other external cause status
Dana	T18.128A X58.XXXA Y93.89 Y92.232 Y99.8	Food in esophagus causing other injury, initial Exposure to other specified factors, initial Activity, other specified Corridor of hospital, place of occurrence Other external cause status

